Halton Vita VSR – Supply air unit with blue light
disinfection
Overview
Halton Vita VSR is a HEPA supply air unit for the Halton Vita OR Space 5 and Space 7 solutions,
available with or without blue light disinfection. Integrated blue light technology provides a
chemical-free disinfection method for surfaces to ensure a safer operating environment.
Disinfection units also include white light LEDs for general lighting.
Applications

0 VAC
35
Order code
VSR/M-A-H, DF-FA-CO-PT-ZT
36
Main options
M = Model
A Space 5 supply air unit with blue light disinfection
B Space 7 supply air unit with blue light disinfection
C Single supply air unit with blue light disinfection
D Space 5 supply air unit with option to add blue light
disinfection later
E Space 7 supply air unit with option to add blue light
disinfection later
F Single supply air unit with option to add blue light
disinfection later
A = Size [mm]
30×30 3000×3000 (Space 5)
36×30 3600×3000 (Space 5)
36×36 3600×3600 (Space 5)
42×36 4200×3600 (Space 5)
42×42 4200×4200 (Space 5)
24 2400 (Space 7)
36 3600 (Space 7)
12 1250×600 (Single)
18 1800 (Single)
24 2400 (Single)
H = Height [mm]
455 455
605 605
Other options and accessories
LC = Light controller type
NA Not assigned
L5 DALI
L6 Relay, On/Off
DF = Diffuser delivered with front
panel
Y Yes
37
N No
FA = Front panel attached to unit
Y Yes
N No
PT = Differential pressure
transmitter
NA Not assigned
P1 HDP-PE
CO = Colour
SA Signal White (antibacterial, RAL 9003/30%)
SW Signal White (RAL 9003/30%)
X Special colour (RAL xxxx)
ZT = Tailored product
N No (standard)
Y Yes (ETO)
Order code example
VSR/A-36×36-605,DF=Y,FA=Y,CO=SA,PT=P1,ZT=N